
 

 

Notice Inviting RFP (Request for Proposal)  

Request of proposal (RFP) for ‘Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of Interface Energy 

Meters (IEM) along with Automated Meter Reading (AMR) as per SAMAST guidelines at various 

Substations in MSETCL including Mumbai Utility & Meter Data Processing System (MDPS) at SLDC 

Airoli .’ 

 

SR. 

NO. 
PARTICULAR DESCRIPTION 

1 SRM  e-Tender No. MSETCL/CO/CE/AC&I/AMR/ T-3/2018-19 

2 RFx  No: 7000011953 

 

3 

 

Name of Tender 

Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of Interface 

Energy Meters (IEM) along with Automated Meter Reading 

(AMR) as per SAMAST guidelines at various Substations in 

MSETCL including Mumbai Utility & Meter Data Processing 

System (MDPS) at SLDC Airoli 

4 Tender Downloading Dates & time. 
From :  28.02.2019  at 12:00 Hrs 

To     :   29.03.2019  at 23:59 Hrs 

5 
Date & Time (Hrs.) for online 

submission of Tender Documents. 
On or before: 29.03.2019 up to 23.59 Hrs. 

6 Pre Bid meeting   12.03.2019  at 11:00 Hrs (Tentative) 

7 
Date & Time (Hrs.) for online 

opening of Technical Bids. 

On. 30.03.2019 at 11:00 Hrs.  

(if possible) 

8 
Date & Time (Hrs.) for online 

opening of Price Bids. 

Will be conveyed to successful bidder after scrutiny of 

Technical Bids. 

9 Tender Amount 

Rs. 186,40,54,178.57/- 

(Rs. One Hundred Eighty Six Crore and Forty Lakhs Fifty Four 

Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight & Fifty Seven Paise                                     

Only) 

10 EMD Amount 
Rs. 1,86,40,541/- 

(Rs. One Crore Eighty Six Lakh Forty Thousand Five Hundred 

& Forty One only) 

11 Tender Fees Rs. 25000/-  +  GST 

NOTE:  1) Tender documents shall  be downloaded from MSETCL’s web site     

                   https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

               2) For Queries you may contact to:  i) Mr. S. M. Desai - S.E.(Telecom)  No.9769213853 

                                                                        ii) Mr. M. R. Deole  – E.E.(Communication) No.9619351231 

                                                                        iii) Mr. M. S. Dani – E.E.(Protection) No.8554993391 

                Office of the, 

                Chief Engineer, Automation, Communication & Innovation (AC&I), 

                MSLDC Old Building, MSETCL, Thane-Belapur Road, 

                Airoli, Navi Mumbai-400708. Ph No 022-27600405 

          

                                                                                                            Sd/- 

               C.E (AC&I) 

        CO, MSETCL. 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

